)
S
>
<

M

l

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

[
>
<

11:40 AM

n

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:20PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

Registration & Poster Viewing
An Introduction to Qualcomm

An Introduction to MIDAS

Building Trustworthy Al: From Ethics to Engineering

Becoming an Al Engineer

Refreshments

DANdroid: A Multi-View Discriminative Adversarial Network for Obfuscated Android Malware
Detection

Using Artificial Intelligence to Augment Human Intelligence
Lunch and Poster Viewing

Panel Discussion: Artificial Intelligence: Less or Greater than Human Intelligence?

Making Deep Learning Useful for Image Editing: How to Get to 99% Accuracy in Interactive
Segmentation

Refreshments

IDA Ireland

Extracting Value from Data
Event Close

Franciscan Well Brewery

Paul Ryan, Sr. Director Engineering Ops, Qualcomm

Leonard Hobbs, General Manager, MIDAS Ireland

Prof. Barry O’Sullivan, Director, Insight Centre for Data Analytics, UCC, and the SFI Centre for Research Training in
Artificial Intelligence

Alison O'Shea and Dr. Oksana Semenova, Qualcomm

Dr. Paul Miller, Director, Centre for Doctoral Training in Cyber Security, Centre for Secure Information Technologies

Cathal Ryan Head of Innovation, Gerry McQuaid Chief Commercial Officer - Cubic Telecom

Moderator Leonard Hobbs

Dr. Frangois Pitié,Ussher Assistant Professor in Media Signal Processing
Electronic and Electrical Engineering Department, Trinity College Dublin

Dénal Travers, Head of Enterprise Technology Group, IDA Ireland
Padraig Dalton — Director General, Central Statistics Office
Paul Ryan

Pizza and refreshments



