Start	Finish	Title	Speaker
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	Registration & Poster Viewing	
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	An Introduction to Qualcomm	Paul Ryan, Sr. Director Engineering Ops, Qualcomm
10:10 AM	10:20 AM	An Introduction to MIDAS	Leonard Hobbs, General Manager, MIDAS Ireland
10:20 AM	10:50 AM	Building Trustworthy AI: From Ethics to Engineering	Prof. Barry O'Sullivan, Director, Insight Centre for Data Analytics, UCC, and the SFI Centre for Research Training in Artificial Intelligence
10:50 AM	11:20 AM	Becoming an AI Engineer	Alison O'Shea and Dr. Oksana Semenova, Qualcomm
11:20 AM	11:40 AM	Refreshments	
11:40 AM	12:20 PM	DANdroid: A Multi-View Discriminative Adversarial Network for Obfuscated Android Malware Detection	Dr. Paul Miller, Director, Centre for Doctoral Training in Cyber Security, Centre for Secure Information Technologies
12:20 PM	1:00 PM	Using Artificial Intelligence to Augment Human Intelligence	Cathal Ryan Head of Innovation, Gerry McQuaid Chief Commercial Officer - Cubic Telecom
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch and Poster Viewing	
2:00 PM	2:40 PM	Panel Discussion: Artificial Intelligence: Less or Greater than Human Intelligence?	Moderator Leonard Hobbs
2:40 PM	3:20 PM	Making Deep Learning Useful for Image Editing: How to Get to 99% Accuracy in Interactive Segmentation	Dr. François Pitié, Ussher Assistant Professor in Media Signal Processing Electronic and Electrical Engineering Department, Trinity College Dublin
3:20 PM	3:40 PM	Refreshments	
3:40 PM	4:00 PM	IDA Ireland	Dónal Travers, Head of Enterprise Technology Group, IDA Ireland
4:00 PM	4:40 PM	Extracting Value from Data	Pádraig Dalton – Director General, Central Statistics Office
4:40 PM	5:00 PM	Event Close	Paul Ryan
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Franciscan Well Brewery	Pizza and refreshments